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9 PEDIGREE
Rebel x OKT x HZK

HBNO. JERIRLM219659282924
aAa
DATE OF BIRTH 16-FEB-2023

KAPPA CASEIN

€21.00 - €47.00 inc VAT
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El PEDIGREE STATUS
PED

BRED BY
Beta Casein
COAT COLOUR

POLLED STATUS

PRODUCTION

FERTILITY

CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH

MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT
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€104
€38
€23
€17
€10
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LAMENESS

SCC

MASTITIS %

-0.02
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MILK TIME (SEC)

MILK TEMP'T

-10.03 16

0.06 10
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MILK KGS

FAT KGS

PROTEIN KGS

FAT %

PROTEIN %

-330

19.6

3.8

+0.6

+0.28
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CALVING DIFF

DAU CALVING

GEST LENGTH

CALF MORT

HEIFER

4.72 69
-2.43 94
0.03 72
4.37 82

s T

CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 23-SEP-25

-1.91

1

43

29

CARCWT

CARC CONF

-394 61

-1.06 55



